NEW YORK STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MEET RECORDS

MASTER MEN 35

Class/Lift Name Club Weight Date Site
55 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total
61 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total
67 KG
Snatch Silas Moore Unattached 43 9/11/22 Binghamton
C & Jerk Silas Moore Unattached 63 9/12/22 Binghamton
Total Silas Moore Unattached 106 9/13/22 Binghamton
73 KG
Snatch Bryan Jow Gryphon Strenth Barbell 103 10/1/23 Binghamton
C & Jerk Bryan Jow Gryphon Strenth Barbell 143 10/1/23 Binghamton
Total Bryan Jow Gryphon Strenth Barbell 246 10/1/23 Binghamton
81 KG
Snatch Kurt Roderick Murder of Crows 88 9/28/19 White Plains
C & Jerk Kurt Roderick Murder of Crows 116 9/28/19 White Plains
Total Kurt Roderick Murder of Crows 204 9/28/19 White Plains
89 KG
Snatch Darrin Fulkerson Saratoga Barbell Club 107 9/28/19 White Plains
C & Jerk Darrin Fulkerson Saratoga Barbell Club 150 9/28/19 White Plains
Total Darrin Fulkerson Saratoga Barbell Club 257 9/28/19 White Plains
96 KG
Snatch Bryant lllenberg Gryphon Strength Barbell 120 9/11/22 Binghamton
C & Jerk Bryant lllenberg Gryphon Strength Barbell 147 9/11/22 Binghamton
Total Bryant lllenberg Gryphon Strength Barbell 267 9/11/22 Binghamton
102 KG
Snatch Jamie Swagler Swagler Strength 125 10/24/21 Auburn
C & Jerk Ryan Hansen Warwick Weightlfiting Club 151 10/24/21 Auburn
Total Jamie Swagler Swagler Strength 275 10/24/21 Auburn
109
Snatch Ryan Hansen Warwick Weightlifting Club 128 10/1/23 Binghamton
C & Jerk Ryan Hansen Warwick Weightlifting Club 150 10/1/23 Binghamton
Total Ryan Hansen Warwick Weightlifting Club 278 10/1/23 Binghamton
+109
Snatch Robert Marvald Unattached 125 10/24/21 Auburn
C & Jerk Sigfredo Rivera Unattached 161 10/24/21 Auburn
Total Sigfredo Rivera Unattached 281 10/24/21 Auburn
MASTER MEN 40
Class/Lift Name Club Weight Date Site
55 KG
Snatch

C & Jerk



Total

61 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

67 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

73 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

81 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

89 KG

Snatch
C & Jerk

Total

96 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

102 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

109
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

+109
Snatch
C & Jerk

Total

Class/Lift

Robert Santoro
Robert Santoro
Robert Santoro

Vincent Maiello
Vincent Maiello
Vincent Maiello

Eric Combs
Chad Lanier
Chad Lanier

Sigfredo Rivera
Sigfredo Rivera
Sigfredo Rivera

Name

Calstr
Unattached
Calstr

Cuppa Joe Weightlifting
Cuppa Joe Weightlifting
Cuppa Joe Weightlifting

Unattached
Saratoga
Saratoga

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

MASTER MEN 45

Club

118
138
256

85
110
195

100
134
234

120
160
280

Weight

9/10/22
9/28/19
9/10/22

9/28/19
9/28/19
9/28/19

9/11/22
9/11/22
9/11/22

9/11/22
9/11/22
9/11/22

Date

Binghamton
White Plains
Binghamton

White Plains
White Plains
White Plains

Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton

Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton

Site

55 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

61 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

67 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

Martin Palma
Martin Palma
Martin Palma

Gold Coast Barbell
Gold Coast Barbell
Gold Coast Barbell

71
96
167

9/28/19
9/28/19
9/28/19

White Plains
White Plains
White Plains



73 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

81 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

89 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

96 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

102 KG
Snatch

C & Jerk
Total

109
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

+109

Snatch
C & Jerk

Class/Lift

Robert Santoro
Robert Santoro
Robert Santoro

Richard Ignizio
Richard Ignizio
Richard Ignizio

Brett Andrus
Brett Andrus
Brett Andrus

Brett Andrus
Brett Andrus
Brett Andrus

Brett Andrus
Brett Andrus
Brett Andrus

Name

California Strength
California Strength
California Strength

UNA
UNA
UNA

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

UNA
Aevitas
Aevitas

UNA
UNA
UNA

MASTER MEN 50

Club

116
136
252

98
115
213

110
135
245

111
141
252

117
146
263

Weight

10/1/23
10/1/23
10/23/21

10/24/21
10/24/21
10/24/21

9/28/19
9/28/19
9/28/19

10/24/21
10/1/23
10/1/23

9/11/22
9/11/22
9/11/22

Date

Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton

Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

White Plains
White Plains
White Plains

Auburn
Binghamton
Binghamton

Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton

Site

55 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

61 KG
Snatch

C & Jerk
Total

67 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

73 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

81 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

89 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

Damon Ross-Walker
Damon Ross-Walker
Damon Ross-Walker

Kevin Tucker
Kevin Tucker
Kevin Tucker

Warwick Weightlifting Club
Warwick Weightlifting Club
Warwick Weightlifting Club

ADK Crossfit
ADK Crossfit
ADK Crossfit

61
68
129

60
78
138

10/1/23
10/1/23
10/1/23

10/24/21
10/24/21
10/24/21

Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton

Auburn
Auburn
Auburn



96 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

102 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

109
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

+109

Snatch
C & Jerk

Class/Lift

Richard Ignizio
Richard Ignizio
Richard Ignizio

Kenneth Emerson
Kenneth Emerson
Kenneth Emerson

Name

UNA
UNA
UNA

UNA
UNA
UNA

MASTER MEN 55

Club

105
120
225

67
80
147

Weight

10/1/23
10/1/02
10/1/23

10/24/21
10/24/21
10/24/21

Date

Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton

Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

Site

55 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

61 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

67 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

73 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

81 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

89 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

96 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

102 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

109
Snatch
C & Jerk

Thomas Andrews
Thomas Andrews
Thomas Andrews

Jonathan Jensen
Jonathan Jensen
Jonathan Jensen

James Storch
James Storch
James Storch

James Storch
James Storch

East Coast Gold W/L Team
East Coast Gold W/L Team
East Coast Gold W/L Team

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

East Coast Gold
East Coast Gold
East Coast Gold

East Coast Gold
East Coast Gold

52
68
120

65
80
145

91
116
207

110
141

HHHHHHH
HitHHHHH
HHHHHHH

9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022

10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023

HHBH
HHH

White Plains
White Plains
White Plains

Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton

Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton

Auburn
Auburn



Total

+109
Snatch

C & Jerk
Total

Class/Lift

James Storch

Name

East Coast Gold

MASTER MEN 60

Club

251

Weight

HEHHH

Date

Auburn

Site

55 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

61 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

67 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

73 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

81 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

89 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

96 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

102 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

109
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

+109

Snatch
C & Jerk

Class/Lift

David DeStefano
David DeStefano
David DeStefano

James Barry
James Barry
James Barry

Name

Capital District Weightlifting
Capital District Weightlifting
Capital District Weightlifting

Titan Weightlifting Assn
Titan Weightlifting Assn
Titan Weightlifting Assn

MASTER MEN 65

Club

61
80
141

70
88
158

Weight

HEHHHEHE
HEHHH
HEHHHEHE

HitHHHHE
HHHH YT
HitHHEHE

Date

Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

White Plains
White Plains
White Plains

Site

55 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total



61 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

67 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

73 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

81 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

89 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

96 KG
Snatch

C & Jerk
Total

102 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

109
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

+109

Snatch
C & Jerk

Class/Lift

Thomas Tedesco
Thomas Tedesco
Thomas Tedesco

Gerard Finn
Gerard Finn
Gerard Finn

Name

Titan
Titan
Titan

East Coast Gold
East Coast Gold
East Coast Gold

MASTER MEN 70

Club

56
68
124

63
81
144

Weight

10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023

9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022

Date

Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton

Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton

Site

55 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

61 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

67 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

73 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk

Gerard Dunne
Gerard Dunne

Lost Battalion Hall
Lost Battalion Hall

49
61

HHBHHHH
HHHHHHH

White Plains
White Plains



Total

81 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

89 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

96 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

102 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

109
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

+109

Snatch
C & Jerk

Class/Lift

Gerard Dunne

Gerard Dunne
Gerard Dunne
Gerard Dunne

Name

Lost Battalion Hall

Lost Battalion Hall
Lost Battalion Hall
Lost Battalion Hall

MASTER MEN 75

Club

110

47
58
105

Weight

HitHH

HHHE
HitHH
HHHE

Date

White Plains

Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

Site

55 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

61 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

67 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

73 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

81 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

89 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

96 KG
Snatch

Gerard Dunne
Gerard Dunne
Gerard Dunne

Lost Battalion Hall
Lost Battalion Hall
Lost Battalion Hall

44
57
101

HitHHHHE
HHHH YT
HitHHEHE

Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton



C & Jerk
Total

102 KG
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

109
Snatch
C & Jerk
Total

+109
Snatch

C & Jerk
Total



